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Women / BA / BA Grp 1
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aubrey Delaney931
Junglenastics

8.900 8.750 9.3009.350 36.300
2 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Skylan Altman1428
Legendz Of Ocala

9.400 8.600 9.1009.125 36.225
1 4 4 4 2 

2 

Emily Portas930
Ancient City

8.700 8.750 8.7259.250 35.425
5 2T 2 5 3 

3 

Allonie Hall1427
Legendz Of Ocala

8.750 8.850 9.1258.550 35.275
4 1 5T 3 4 

4 

Isabella Simonson929
Junglenastics

8.150 8.150 9.2759.200 34.775
6 6 3 2 5 

5 

Peyton Vaccaro932
Ancient City

8.800 8.550 8.4258.550 34.325
3 5 5T 6 6 

6 
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Women / BA / BA Grp 2
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaitlyn Gard936
East Pasco

9.375 9.050 9.3759.350 37.150
1 2 2T 1 1 

1 

Lexi Sprenger935
PAC

8.750 8.800 9.1759.500 36.225
5T 4 1 3 2 

2 

Nina Wasluk1523
Sky 

8.850 8.850 9.3009.050 36.050
3T 3 7 2 3 

3 

Alyssa Anderson1425
Legendz Of Ocala

8.750 9.150 8.9259.125 35.950
5T 1 5T 6 4 

4 

Isabella Rodman934
Kids Supergym

8.900 8.600 9.1259.125 35.750
2 6 5T 5 5 

5 

Natalie Trapp1426
Legendz Of Ocala

8.550 8.700 8.8259.350 35.425
7 5 2T 7 6 

6 

Sharon Randle933
Horizon

8.850 8.050 9.1509.300 35.350
3T 7 4 4 7 

7 
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Women / BY / BY Grp 1
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayla Dalton956
Palm Coast

8.900 9.550 9.5259.475 37.450
3T 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Adysen Minneman941
Palm Coast

9.525 9.200 9.1259.225 37.075
1 4T 4 7T 2 

2 

Ashlyn Dumont954
Horizon

8.900 9.200 9.3509.375 36.825
3T 4T 3 5 3 

3 

Zekayea O Clair1527
Sky 

8.700 9.050 9.5259.400 36.675
7 8 2 1T 4 

4 

Anevay Ambriz946
Palm Coast

9.100 9.300 9.1259.100 36.625
2 2T 8 7T 5 

5 

Jocelyn Freed943
Palm Coast

8.750 9.150 9.3759.150 36.425
5T 7 6T 4 6 

6 

Payten Contreras942
Horizon

8.750 8.800 9.4259.150 36.125
5T 9 6T 3 7 

7 

Olivia Hendry945
PAC

8.400 9.200 9.2509.200 36.050
9 4T 5 6 8 

8 

Haydyn Ward939
Palm Coast

8.500 9.300 9.0509.075 35.925
8 2T 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / BY / BY Grp 2
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lucy Preston952
Kids Supergym

8.850 9.300 9.5259.425 37.100
4T 2T 2 2 1 

1 

Alexis Renick1530
Sky 

9.100 9.250 9.3509.350 37.050
3 4 3T 4 2 

2 

Haley Fair1526
Sky 

8.850 9.300 9.4009.350 36.900
4T 2T 3T 3 3 

3 

Abigail Constanzer1528
Sky 

9.300 9.000 9.1509.250 36.700
1 6 6T 6T 4 

4 

Adalee Kraus948
East Pasco

8.750 8.950 9.2509.600 36.550
7 7 1 5 5 

5 

Madison Vandegrift938
Palm Coast

9.275 8.850 9.1259.275 36.525
2 8 5 8 6 

6 

Claire McCarthy947
Palm Coast

8.850 9.450 8.8509.250 36.400
4T 1 6T 9 7 

7 

Nikki Lonergan937
Palm Coast

8.650 9.100 9.1509.050 35.950
8 5 8T 6T 8 

8 

Callie Kemble953
Horizon

8.475 8.700 9.6259.050 35.850
9 9 8T 1 9 

9 
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Women / BY / BY Grp 3
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lainey Moorman958
PAC

9.225 9.400 9.5009.500 37.625
3 1T 2T 3 1 

1 

Krystyna Mioduszewski1529
Sky 

9.425 9.100 9.4759.350 37.350
1 4T 5T 4 2 

2 

Megan Hendry955
PAC

9.150 9.250 9.5259.350 37.275
4 3 5T 2 3 

3 

Leena Jarrar1524
Sky 

8.850 9.400 9.4009.575 37.225
8 1T 1 5T 4 

4 

Alexis Cresho951
Junglenastics

9.050 9.100 9.5509.500 37.200
6T 4T 2T 1 5 

5 

Leandra Allbrook1531
Sky 

9.050 9.100 9.3509.225 36.725
6T 4T 9 7 6 

6 

Talia Fernandez950
East Pasco

9.325 8.900 9.2009.100 36.525
2 8 10 9 7 

7 

Sofia Cupano1525
Sky 

8.750 8.950 9.4009.300 36.400
9 7 8 5T 8 

8 

Nicole Varnell949
East Pasco

9.100 8.700 8.6509.450 35.900
5 9 4 10 9 

9 

Grace Walker940
South Florida

8.300 8.650 9.3009.325 35.575
10 10 7 8 10 

10 

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2017 Spring AAU State Gym A
Meet Results
May 6-7, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 5/6/2017 10:34 AM

Women / BZ / BZ Grp 1
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Annah Dickinson979
PAC

9.400 9.525 9.8509.900 38.675
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Mia Wilson969
PAC

9.325 9.500 9.6509.575 38.050
2 3 3 2 2 

2 

Emily Atherholt982
Horizon

9.150 9.750 9.6009.500 38.000
5 1 4T 4 3 

3 

Joelle Morrison972
PAC

9.250 9.400 9.4509.600 37.700
4 5 2 8 4 

4 

Cassandra O'Neal974
Horizon

8.750 9.250 9.6259.500 37.125
9 6 4T 3 5T

5T

Lillian Schooley981
Horizon

9.300 8.950 9.5009.375 37.125
3 8 7T 5T 5T

5T

Madison Slowinski980
Horizon

9.100 9.050 9.5009.450 37.100
6 7 6 5T 7T

7T

Emma Friscold960
PAC

9.000 9.425 9.3009.375 37.100
7T 4 7T 9 7T

7T

Paige Dumont966
Horizon

9.000 8.200 9.5009.325 36.025
7T 9 9 5T 9 

9 
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Women / BZ / BZ Grp 2
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Gomez975
East Pasco

9.350 9.400 9.5509.900 38.200
4 4 1 3T 1 

1 

Kaylee Kinley1535
Sky 

9.575 9.450 9.5009.600 38.125
1 3 5 6T 2 

2 

Madison Mattice978
East Pasco

9.075 9.550 9.5509.650 37.825
10 1T 3T 3T 3T

3T

Lilly Poludniak961
Junglenastics

9.450 9.350 9.6009.425 37.825
2T 5T 7T 2 3T

3T

Sadie Luca977
PAC

9.200 9.050 9.6509.775 37.675
8 10 2 1 5 

5 

Abigayle Moore971
PAC

9.250 9.250 9.5009.650 37.650
6T 8T 3T 6T 6 

6 

Ava Wireman1536
Sky 

9.450 9.350 9.3759.425 37.600
2T 5T 7T 9 7 

7 

Paighton Knisley970
Horizon

9.050 9.250 9.4509.400 37.150
11 8T 9 8 8 

8 

Brianna Qeraj1534
Sky 

9.325 9.000 9.2509.450 37.025
5 11 6 10 9 

9 

Madison Motes1532
Sky 

9.250 9.350 9.5258.875 37.000
6T 5T 11 5 10 

10 

Paityn Lawrence968
Palm Coast

9.125 9.550 9.1258.900 36.700
9 1T 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / BZ / BZ Grp 3
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mackenzie Piotrowski976
East Pasco

9.225 9.450 9.6009.800 38.075
7 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kelsey Hannant967
Palm Coast

9.500 9.400 9.5009.500 37.900
2 2T 3 3 2 

2 

Lana Berkley963
East Pasco

9.550 9.325 9.3009.400 37.575
1 4 5T 6 3 

3 

Madison Smith-Meck964
Palm Coast

9.250 9.400 9.5759.300 37.525
6 2T 8 2 4 

4 

Sydney Bridenstine965
East Pasco

9.275 9.000 9.4259.600 37.300
4T 7 2 5 5 

5 

Brianna Long973
South Florida

9.425 8.950 9.4509.450 37.275
3 8 4 4 6 

6 

Paige Singleton1533
Sky 

9.275 9.250 9.2259.325 37.075
4T 5 7 7 7 

7 

Amelia Saunders959
Palm Coast

8.700 9.200 9.1259.400 36.425
8 6 5T 8 8 

8 
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Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: A1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 PAC L 114.900 27.975 28.450 29.325 29.150
13 2 1

2T Sky L 113.825 28.450 28.200 28.625 28.550
41 4 2

2T Palm Coast L 113.825 28.300 28.550 28.375 28.600
32 1 4

4 Horizon L 113.100 27.550 28.250 28.450 28.850
24 3 3
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Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: A1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 East Pasco S 114.725 28.275 28.400 29.350 28.700
11 1 1

2 Legendz Of Ocala S 108.350 26.900 26.700 27.600 27.150
22 2 2
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